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Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1978/8 

PuRSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as 
wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Name of Licensee 

Airspeed Electronics Ltd. 
Aratika-New Zealand Imports and Exports (Van Koten, Cornelis Gerardus Adrianus, 

trading as) 
Auto Cycle Supplies Ltd. 

Baron Leathergoods Ltd. 
Bart Engineering (Tilling, Barry, trading as) 
Beach Engineering Co. Ltd. 
Bezett, A. L., Ltd. 

B.M.B. Engineering Ltd. 

C.A.L. Gaz (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Card, Cynthia Mary, trading as Leathergoods by Cynthia 
Cholmondeley, Thomas Richard, trading as Dix Engineering 
Chris Hydraulics Ltd. . . 
Classic Cosmetics Ltd. 
Clef Industries Ltd. 
Coleman, Terence John, and Thompson, Robert Gary, trading as Telstat Modelspecs 
Computer Resources Wholesale (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Confectionary Agencies (Smith, William George, trading as) 
Coronet Silverware Ltd. 

Cragg, Ian Colin, and Fuller, Stephen Geoffrey, trading asTanera Fibreglass Products 
Creative Designs (Gwynne, Robert Wayne, trading as) 
Crown Equipment Ltd. 
Culbert, Robert John, and Dean, Anthony Michael Roger, trading as Trex International 

Dawson, John Charlie and Mary Jane, trading as Hamilton Distributors 
Denco Engineering Ltd. 
Dix Engineering (Cholmondeley, Thomas Richard, trading as) 
Drost Engineering Ltd. 
Duder, Graeme Ward, trading as Duder Print 
Duder Print (Duder, Graeme Ward, trading as) 

Echo Mechanical and Electrical Enterprises N.Z. Ltd. 
Electroplating Service Ltd. 
Elsham Distributors (Morrison, Neil William, trading as) 
Explastics Insulations Ltd. 

Fairstyle Leathergoods (Paunch, Peter William, trading as) 
Paunch, Peter William, trading as Fairstyle Leathergoods 
Filtration and Pumping Industries Ltd. 
Finch, Grant, trading as Leather Art 
Findlay, Christopher John 
Fitzgerald, Douglas Knox, trading as Glacier Souvenirs 
Fitch, Ella 
Fodens Ltd ... 
Fore Court Wholesale Ltd. 

Gadd, J.E. Ltd. 
Gauld, Donald Faulton 

Geddes Speed Equipment Ltd. 
Glacier Souvenirs (Fitzgerald, Douglas Knox, trading as) 
Glynne Holdings Ltd. . . 
Goliath Manufacturing Co. (in receivership) 
Gwynne, Robert Wayne, trading as Creative Designs 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/12/76 
1/6/78 

1/1/78 

1/10/77 
1/3/78 

1/10/77 
1/4/78 

1/6/78 

1/6/78 
26/10/77 

1/3/78 
1/2/77 
1/4/78 
1/5/78 

27/6/78 
1/5/78 

14/4/78 
1/4/78 

1/6/78 
1/7/78 
1/8/77 
1/4/78 

1/5/78 
1/5/78 
1/3/78 

30/7/76 
1/6/78 
1/6/78 

1/6/78 
1/7/78 
1/4/78 
1/5/78 

1/4/78 
1/4/78 
1/4/78 
1/1/78 
1/6/78 
1/4/78 
1/1/78 
1/8/77 

13/6/78 

6/6/78 
9/5/78 

1/6/77 
1/4/78 
1/4/78 
8/5/78 
1/7/78 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Auckland .. AK 
Invercargill IN 

Christchurch CH 

Auckland .. AK 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland .. AK 
Dunedin DN 

Wellington DN 
Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Papatoetoe AK 
Christchurch CH 
Manukau .. AK 
Mount Roskill AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland .. AK 
Birkenhead AK 
Auckland .. AK 

Rotorua .. AK 
Wellington WN 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 

Hamilton HN 
Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 

Tawa WN 
Wellington WN 
Auckland .. AK 
Christchurch CH 

Manukau CH 

East Coast Bays AK 
East Coast Bays AK 
Newmarket.. AK 
Christchurch CH 
East Coast Bays AK 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland .. AK 
Papatoetoe AK 
Otahuhu AK 

Auckland AK 
Otahuhu AK 

Papatoetoe AK 
Onehunga .. AK 
Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 


