THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1978/8

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I

LICENCES GRANTED

				LICENCE	S GRANTE	D					
	Nam	e of Lice	nsee					Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payabl
Airspeed Electronics Ltd. Aratika-New Zealand Imports trading as)	 and Exp					 s Adrian	 ius,		Auckland Invercargill	 	AK IN
Auto Cycle Supplies Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/1/78	Christchurch	••	СН
Baron Leathergoods Ltd.	••	•••	••	••	••	••	••	, ,	Auckland	• •	AK
Bart Engineering (Tilling, Barry	-		••	••	••	••	••	1/3/78	Christchurch	••	CH
Beach Engineering Co. Ltd.	••	•••	••	••	••	••	••	1/10/77	Auckland	••	AK
Bezett, A. L., Ltd	••	•.•	••	••	••	••	••	1/4/78	Dunedin Wellington	••	DN DN
B.M.B. Engineering Ltd.	••	••.	••	••	••	••	••	1/6/78	Auckland	•••	AK
C.A.L. Gaz (N.Z.) Ltd.	· .		••				••	1/6/78	Auckland		AK
Card, Cynthia Mary, trading as					••	••		26/10/77	Papatoetoe	••	AK
Cholmondeley, Thomas Richar	d, trading	g as Dix I	Engineerii	ng				1/3/78	Christchurch	••	CH
							·	1/2/77	Manukau		AK
Classic Cosmetics Ltd.	••	••	••			••	••	1/4/78	Mount Roskill	• •	AK
Clef Industries Ltd.	••	• •					••	1/5/78	Auckland	••	AK
Coleman, Terence John, and Th	hompson	, Robert	Gary, trad	ding as T	elstat Mo	delspecs	••	27/6/78	Christchurch	••	CH
Computer Resources Wholesale	e (N.Z.) I	_td.	••			••	••	1/5/78	Auckland	• •	AK
Confectionary Agencies (Smith,	, William	George,	trading as	s)	••	••	••	14/4/78	Birkenhead	••	AK
Coronet Silverware Ltd.	••	• •	••	••	••	••	••	1/4/78	Auckland	••	AK
			÷						Rotorua	••	AK
Cragg, Ian Colin, and Fuller, S	-		-				••		Wellington	••	WN
Creative Designs (Gwynne, Ro					••		••	1/7/78	Christchurch	••	CH
	•••				••	••	•••	1/8/77	Auckland	••	AK
Culbert, Robert John, and Dea	n, Antho	ny Micha	iel Roger,	trading	as Trex In	iternation	nal	1/4/78	Auckland	••	AK
Dawson, John Charlie and Ma	rv Jane, t	rading as	Hamilto	n Distrib	itors			1/5/78	Hamilton	••	HN
						••		1/5/78	Christchurch	•••	CH
Dix Engineering (Cholmondele				as)		••		1/3/78	Christchurch		CH
	••		· · · ·	••				30/7/76	Christchurch	• •	CH
Duder, Graeme Ward, trading	as Duder	Print	••	••		••		1/6/78	Christchurch	••	CH
Duder Print (Duder, Graeme V	Vard, trac	ding as)	•••	••	••	••	••	1/6/78	Christchurch	••	CH
Echo Mechanical and Electrica	1 Enteror	ises N.Z.	Ltd.					1/6/78	Tawa	•••	WN
								1/7/78	Wellington	•••	WN
Elsham Distributors (Morrison					••	••		1/4/78	Auckland	•••	AK
Explastics Insulations Ltd.	•••	••		••		••		1/5/78	Christchurch	•	CH
									Manukau	• •	CH
Fairstyle Leathergoods (Faunch					••	••	••	1/4/78	East Coast Bays	۰.	AK
Faunch, Peter William, trading			-	••	••	••	••	1/4/78	East Coast Bays	••	AK
Filtration and Pumping Industr			••	••	••	••	••,	1/4/78	Newmarket.	••	AK
Finch, Grant, trading as Leath		••	••.	••	••	••	••.	1/1/78	Christchurch	••	CH
Findlay, Christopher John		 1	••	••	••	••	••	1/6/78	East Coast Bays	••	AK
Fitzgerald, Douglas Knox, trac	-		ivenirs	•••	••	••	••	1/4/78	Christchurch	••	CH
Fitch, Ella Fodens Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/1/78 1/8/77	Auckland Papatoetoe	••	AK AK
Fodens Ltd Fore Court Wholesale Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/8/77	Otahuhu		AK AK
TOTE COULT WHOlesale Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	13/0/78	Janunu	••	AL
Gadd, J. E. Ltd.			•	••		•••		6/6/78	Auckland	••	AK
Gauld, Donald Faulton	••	••	•••			•••	•••	9/5/78	Otahuhu .	•••	AK
						-		-,-,.0	Papatoetoe	•••	AK
Geddes Speed Equipment Ltd.					••	•••		1/6/77	Onehunga		AK
Glacier Souvenirs (Fitzgerald,			ding as)	••			••	1/4/78	Christchurch	•••	CH
Glynne Holdings Ltd	-	••				••		1/4/78	Christchurch	••	CH
Goliath Manufacturing Co. (in					••	••		8/5/78	Christchurch	•••	CH
Gwynne, Robert Wayne, tradii			igns		••	••		1/7/78	Christchurch	••	CH